Name
Lindsey Reese, MD

Keith Sigel, MD/PhD

Meenakshi Rana, MD

Nicole Bouvier, MD

Alison Brodginski, DO

Rupa Patel, MD

Luciano Kapelusznik, MD

Rachel Chasan, MD/MPH

David Banach, MD/MPH/MS

Melissa Gitman, MD/MPH

Talia Swartz, MD/PhD

Catherine Smith, MD

Andrew Yanofsky, MD

Deena Altman, MD

Geena Varghese, DO

Graduation Year
2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

Current Status/Employment

Associate Vice Chair of Clinical Affairs,
Assistant Professor, Indiana University
School of Medicine, Indiana, IN
Associate Professor, Department of
Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at
Mount Sinai, New York, NY

Associate Professor, Department of
Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at
Mount Sinai, New York, NY

Physician, Infectious Diseases, Appledore
Medical Group, Portsmouth Regional
Hospital, Portsmouth, NH

Physician, Infectious Diseases

Geisinger, Danville, PA

Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, Director, Global Health
Scholars in Medicine Program,
Washington University, St Louis, MO
Infectious Disease Physician, Main Line
Health, Bryn Mawr, PA

Associate Professor, Department of
Medicine, Antimicrobial Stewardship
Director - Mount Sinai Hospital, Icahn
School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New
York, NY

Associate Professor, Department of
Medicine, Head of Infection Prevention,
Hospital, Epidemiologist, University of
Connecticut, Farmington, CT

Director, Clinical Microbiology

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai,
New York, NY

Associate Professor, Department of
Medicine, Director of the Medical
Scientist Training Program (MSTP) and
Senior Associate Dean for MD/PhD
Student Education, Icahn School of
Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Physician, Infectious Diseases

St. Vincent's Healthcare, Jacksonville, FL
Physician, Infectious Diseases

Medical Associates of Hudson Valley,
Kingston, NY

Associate Professor, Department of
Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at
Mount Sinai, New York, NY

Physician, Infectious Diseases
Westchester Medical Group, White Plains,
NY



Bevin Hearn, MD

Timothy Sullivan, MD

Susanne Luedtke, MD/PhD

David Delbello, MD

Jonathan Hand, MD

Rabea Khedimi, MD

Fanny Ita Nagy, MD

Dhruv Patel, MBBS

Dallas Dunn, MD

Ronald Galbraith, MD

Emma Kaplan-Lewis, MD

Sarah Schaefer, MD

Alexandra Abrams-Downey, MD

Pinki Bhatt, MD

Salman Khan, MD

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

Assistant Professor, Tufts University,
Newton-Wellesley Hospital, Newton, MA

Associate Professor, Department of
Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at
Mount Sinai, New York, NY

Head of Infection Control, Corona
Management Group and Vaccine
Implementation Team, Public Health
Agency, Nuremberg, Germany

HIV Staff Physician, AltaMed Health
Services, Los Angeles, CA

New York, NY

Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, University of Queensland
School of Medicine Ochsner Clinical
School, Director of the Antimicrobial
Stewardship Program and the
Transplant Infectious Diseases
Program, Ochsner Medical Center, New
Orleans, LA

Assistant Professor, Division of
Infectious Diseases, University of
Pittsburgh Medical Center, Pittsburgh,
PA

Infectious Disease Attending, Jacobi
Medical Center, Bronx, NY

Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, Infectious Diseases and
Critical Care Medicine, Icahn School of
Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at
Mount Sinai, New York, NY

Assistant Professor, Division of Infectious
Diseases, University of Arizona College of
Medicine — Phoenix, Phoenix, AZ

HIV Clinical Quality Director, Office of
Population Health, New York City Health
and Hospitals Corporation, New York,
NY

Associate Professor, Department of
Medicine, Associate Hospital
Epidemiologist — Mount Sinai Hospital,
Icahn School of Medicine at Mount
Sinai, New York, NY

Chief of HIV Medicine, Albany Medical
Center, Albany, NY

Assistant Professor, Robert Wood
Johnson Medical School — Rutgers, New
Brunswick, NJ

Assistant Professor, Donald and
Barbara Zucker School of Medicine at
Hofstra/Northwell, Director Antibiotic
Stewardship, Lenox Hill Hospital, New
York, NY



Sean Liu, MD/PhD

Emily Baneman, MD

Gabriel Cohen, MD

Allison Glaser, MD

Aaron Mishkin, MD

Ana Berbel-Caban, MD

Francesca Cossarini, MD

Risa Fuller, MD

Lindsey Gottlieb, MD

Vincent DeChavez, MD

Farah Rahman, DO

Erika Reategui Schwarz, MD

Richard Silvera, MD, MPH, CPH

Sarah Alsamarai, MD

Yesha Malik, MD

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at
Mount Sinai, New York, NY

Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at
Mount Sinai, New York, NY

Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, Associate Hospital
Epidemiologist Bellevue Hospital, NYU
School of Medicine, New York, NY
Infectious Disease Attending, Staten
Island University Hospital, Staten Island,
NY

Assistant Professor, Medicine, Temple
University-Lewis Katz School of
Medicine, Philadelphia, PA

Intensivist, Mount Sinai Medical Center,
Miami Beach, FL

Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at
Mount Sinai, New York, NY

Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at
Mount Sinai, New York, NY

Assistant Professor, Infectious
Diseases, Emory University, Associate
Hospital Epidemiologist — Emory
Midtown, Atlanta, GA

Infectious Disease Attending, Staten
Island University Hospital, Staten Island,
NY

Associate Director, Vaccine Clinical
Research and Development at Pfizer,
Pearl River, NY

Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at
Mount Sinai — Mount Sinai Beth Israel
(out on family leave), New York, NY
Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, Associate Program Director,
Infectious Disease Fellowship, Icahn
School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New
York, NY

Physician, Food and Drug
Administration, Center for Devices and
Radiographic Health/Office of Product
Evaluation and Quality, Silver Spring,
MD

Instructor in Medicine, Weill Cornell
Medicine, New York, NY



Ammara Mushtag, MD

Joshua Rosenblatt, MD

Shaoli Chaudhuri, MD MPH

Sabhrish llyas, MD

Alexandra Mills, MD

Alice Min, MD PhD

Bayan Alahmdi, MBBS

Sushrita Neogi, MD

Shilpa Vasishta, MD

Christopher Vo, MD

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Assistant Professor, Division of
Infectious Diseases and Global
Medicine, University of Florida,
Gainesville, FL

Instructor in Medicine, Weill Cornell
Medicine, New York, NY

Assistant Professor, Division of
Infectious Diseases, New York
Presbyterian-Columbia, New York, NY
Assistant Professor, Division of
Infectious Diseases, University of
Pennsylvania/Penn Medicine,
Philadelphia, PA

Assistant Professor, Division of
Infectious Diseases, Medical University
of South Carolina, Charleston, SC
Instructor, Department of Medicine,
Icahn School of Medicine at Mount
Sinai, New York, NY

Attending Physician, Infectious Disease,
King Abdulaziz University Hospital,
Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

Assistant Professor, Division of
Infectious Diseases, EImhurst Hospital
Center, Queen, NY

Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, Albert Einstein College of
Medicine, Bronx, NY

Assistant Professor, Department of
Medicine, Albert Einstein College of
Medicine, Bronx, NY



