Name	Graduation Year	Current Status/Employment
Lindsey Reese, MD	2011	Associate Vice Chair of Clinical Affairs, Assistant Professor, Indiana University School of Medicine, Indiana, IN
Keith Sigel, MD/PhD	2011	Associate Professor, Department of Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Meenakshi Rana, MD	2011	Associate Professor, Department of Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Nicole Bouvier, MD	2011	Physician, Infectious Diseases, Appledore Medical Group, Portsmouth Regional
Alison Brodginski, DO	2011	Hospital, Portsmouth, NH Physician, Infectious Diseases Geisinger, Danville, PA
Rupa Patel, MD	2011	Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, Director, Global Health Scholars in Medicine Program, Washington University, St Louis, MO
Luciano Kapelusznik, MD	2011	Infectious Disease Physician, Main Line Health, Bryn Mawr, PA
Rachel Chasan, MD/MPH	2012	Associate Professor, Department of Medicine, Antimicrobial Stewardship Director - Mount Sinai Hospital, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
David Banach, MD/MPH/MS	2012	Associate Professor, Department of Medicine, Head of Infection Prevention, Hospital, Epidemiologist, University of Connecticut, Farmington, CT
Melissa Gitman, MD/MPH	2012	Director, Clinical Microbiology Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Talia Swartz, MD/PhD	2013	Associate Professor, Department of Medicine, Director of the Medical Scientist Training Program (MSTP) and Senior Associate Dean for MD/PhD Student Education, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Catherine Smith, MD	2013	Physician, Infectious Diseases St. Vincent's Healthcare, Jacksonville, FL
Andrew Yanofsky, MD	2013	Physician, Infectious Diseases Medical Associates of Hudson Valley, Kingston, NY
Deena Altman, MD	2014	Associate Professor, Department of Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Geena Varghese, DO	2014	Physician, Infectious Diseases Westchester Medical Group, White Plains, NY

Bevin Hearn, MD	2014	Assistant Professor, Tufts University, Newton-Wellesley Hospital, Newton, MA
Timothy Sullivan, MD	2014	Associate Professor, Department of Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at
Susanne Luedtke, MD/PhD	2014	Mount Sinai, New York, NY Head of Infection Control, Corona Management Group and Vaccine Implementation Team, Public Health Agency, Nuremberg, Germany
David Delbello, MD	2015	HIV Staff Physician, AltaMed Health Services, Los Angeles, CA
Jonathan Hand, MD	2015	New York, NY Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, University of Queensland School of Medicine Ochsner Clinical School, Director of the Antimicrobial Stewardship Program and the Transplant Infectious Diseases Program, Ochsner Medical Center, New Orleans, LA
Rabea Khedimi, MD	2015	Assistant Professor, Division of Infectious Diseases, University of Pittsburgh Medical Center, Pittsburgh, PA
Fanny Ita Nagy, MD	2015	Infectious Disease Attending, Jacobi Medical Center, Bronx, NY
Dhruv Patel, MBBS	2015	Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, Infectious Diseases and Critical Care Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Dallas Dunn, MD	2016	Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Ronald Galbraith, MD	2016	Assistant Professor, Division of Infectious Diseases, University of Arizona College of Medicine – Phoenix, Phoenix, AZ
Emma Kaplan-Lewis, MD	2016	HIV Clinical Quality Director, Office of Population Health, New York City Health and Hospitals Corporation, New York, NY
Sarah Schaefer, MD	2016	Associate Professor, Department of Medicine, Associate Hospital Epidemiologist – Mount Sinai Hospital, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Alexandra Abrams-Downey, MD	2017	Chief of HIV Medicine, Albany Medical Center, Albany, NY
Pinki Bhatt, MD	2017	Assistant Professor, Robert Wood Johnson Medical School – Rutgers, New Brunswick, NJ
Salman Khan, MD	2017	Assistant Professor, Donald and Barbara Zucker School of Medicine at Hofstra/Northwell, Director Antibiotic Stewardship, Lenox Hill Hospital, New York, NY

Sean Liu, MD/PhD	2018	Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at
Emily Baneman, MD	2018	Mount Sinai, New York, NY Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Gabriel Cohen, MD	2018	Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, Associate Hospital Epidemiologist Bellevue Hospital, NYU School of Medicine, New York, NY
Allison Glaser, MD	2018	Infectious Disease Attending, Staten Island University Hospital, Staten Island, NY
Aaron Mishkin, MD	2018	Assistant Professor, Medicine, Temple University-Lewis Katz School of Medicine, Philadelphia, PA
Ana Berbel-Caban, MD	2019	Intensivist, Mount Sinai Medical Center, Miami Beach, FL
Francesca Cossarini, MD	2019	Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Risa Fuller, MD	2019	Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Lindsey Gottlieb, MD	2019	Assistant Professor, Infectious Diseases, Emory University, Associate Hospital Epidemiologist – Emory Midtown, Atlanta, GA
Vincent DeChavez, MD	2020	Infectious Disease Attending, Staten Island University Hospital, Staten Island, NY
Farah Rahman, DO	2020	Associate Director, Vaccine Clinical Research and Development at Pfizer, Pearl River, NY
Erika Reategui Schwarz, MD	2020	Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai – Mount Sinai Beth Israel (out on family leave), New York, NY
Richard Silvera, MD, MPH, CPH	2020	Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, Associate Program Director, Infectious Disease Fellowship, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Sarah Alsamarai, MD	2021	Physician, Food and Drug Administration, Center for Devices and Radiographic Health/Office of Product Evaluation and Quality, Silver Spring, MD
Yesha Malik, MD	2021	Instructor in Medicine, Weill Cornell Medicine, New York, NY

Ammara Mushtaq, MD	2021	Assistant Professor, Division of Infectious Diseases and Global Medicine, University of Florida, Gainesville, FL
Joshua Rosenblatt, MD	2021	Instructor in Medicine, Weill Cornell Medicine, New York, NY
Shaoli Chaudhuri, MD MPH	2022	Assistant Professor, Division of Infectious Diseases, New York Presbyterian-Columbia, New York, NY
Sahrish Ilyas, MD	2022	Assistant Professor, Division of Infectious Diseases, University of Pennsylvania/Penn Medicine, Philadelphia, PA
Alexandra Mills, MD	2022	Assistant Professor, Division of Infectious Diseases, Medical University of South Carolina, Charleston, SC
Alice Min, MD PhD	2023	Instructor, Department of Medicine, Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, New York, NY
Bayan Alahmdi, MBBS	2023	Attending Physician, Infectious Disease, King Abdulaziz University Hospital, Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
Sushrita Neogi, MD	2023	Assistant Professor, Division of Infectious Diseases, Elmhurst Hospital Center, Queen, NY
Shilpa Vasishta, MD	2023	Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, Albert Einstein College of Medicine, Bronx, NY
Christopher Vo, MD	2023	Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, Albert Einstein College of Medicine, Bronx, NY